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First Come! First Serve!

Wisdo

g~ Afully Residential School
o~ Aesthetic infrastructures
@~ Nutritive and hygienic fooding

@ Regular Yoga class & NCC
= Stricted, disciplined, homely accomodation campus
@~ Seperated campus & play ground for Boys & Girls
1% resalts achieved every year in HSLC Exam in first class with Subject Toppers
welten fak ewmar orerafreg o m?le?l s awt Bnglish srear swzfl oaf
-BETRAT AT TrEmet A A weeafn |
# 9366566124

ceraaar Subject frg taTataT

RIZHH ERETOE_
m Foundation (IisTou)
Khangabok, Near Dist. Hogpital, Behind S.P. Office Thoubal
A Residential School

ADMISSION OPENS 2025 (Class : 1l - X)

These Top Specialities make WisFou the right choice for your children :
@~ Afully English speaking school

g~ Day and night guidance & mentarship
@~ Focus on students-centred leaming

@~ Dedicated & Experienced teachers ¢ge= Phy, Chm, Bio, Math & Social Sc, Labs
gg= Provided Library, Cumputer & Smart Class.

HLB/9195/9 to 3 Feb.

Sdd Principal

wer/aee gafmr efax

MS BRICK FIELD

TAOBUNGKHOK
P.S.PATSOI, P.O. LANGJING

1. Ist class.
2. 2nd class.
3. Reject. |.

4. Reject. Il
5 Peti. |
6. Peti. Il
7. Jammat.
8. 3rd class.

15.00
14.00
12.50
11.50
12.00
10.00
10.00
6.00

Contact n0.6909236749

Block Machine

HL-B/9211/20-21 Jan.



